PSBA 2024 Calendar of Meetings and Special Events

General Meetings at CUH — 7:00PM to 9:00PM

Monday, January 22" - Bring (and work on) Your Own Tree
Monday, February 26" — Guest artist Andrew Robson

Sunday, March 10" — PSBA Spring Sale held at CUH

Monday, March 25 — Guest artist Sean Smith and viewing stone critique at
6PM

Monday, April 22" — Guest artist Young Choe

Saturday and Sunday, May 11" & 12" — PSBA Spring Show held at Pacific

Bonsai Museum

Saturday, June 1%t — PSBA Public Bonsai Auction held at Pacific Bonsai

Museum

Saturday, July 20" — PSBA 50" Anniversary Celebration held at Cedarbrook

Lodge in SeaTac

Monday, September 23™ — Guest artist Steve Iwaki
Monday, October 28" —Guest artist Ryan Neil
Saturday November 9*" — PSBA Fall Sale held at CUH

Monday, November 25" — Annual business meeting and
guest artist Enrique Castano

CUH (Center for Urban Horticulture) is at 3501 NE 41st St, Seattle, WA 98105



